Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for Texas
Fiscal Year 2021

47th Judicial District - District Attorney's Office Local $2,978 $5,789 $8,767
49th Judicial District - District Attorney's Office - Webb County Local $57,021 $5,940 $62,961
Alcoholic Beverage Commission (ABC) State $52,502 $2,222 $54,724
Allen Police Department Local $14,623 $2,531 $17,154
Amarillo Police Department Local $54,996 SO $54,996
Anthony Police Department Local $1,248 SO $1,248
Aransas Pass Police Department Local SO $3,541 $3,541
Arlington Police Department Local $18,651 $10,682 $29,333
Atascosa County Sheriff's Office Local $4,680 SO $4,680
Austin County Sheriff's Office Local $7,080 $1,037 $8,117
Austin Police Department Local $64,339 $19,172 $83,511
Bastrop County Sheriff's Office Local $17,707 $2,873 $20,580
Benbrook Police Department Local S4,737 $7,270 $12,007
Bexar County Sheriff's Office Local $11,299 SO $11,299
Brazoria County Sheriff's Office Local $35,523 SO $35,523
Cameron County District Attorney's Office Local $41,586 SO $41,586
Canton Police Department Local $8,866 SO $8,866
Carrollton Police Department Local $34,663 SO $34,663
Castle Hills Police Department Local S5,499 SO $5,499
Cedar Hill Police Department Local $24,955 SO $24,955
Cedar Park Police Department Local $1,365 SO $1,365
City Of Beaumont Police Department Local SO $4,418 $4,418
City Of Bedford Police Department Local S2,273 SO $2,273
City Of Brownsville Police Department Local $38,517 SO $38,517
City Of Dallas Police Department Local $436,131 $32,287 $468,418
City Of Edinburg Police Department Local S2,147 $6,443 $8,590
City Of Kilgore Police Department Local $2,256 $130,155 $132,411
City Of Odessa Police Department Local $17,897 SO $17,897
City Of Pearland Police Department Local $47,929 SO $47,929

City Of Rowlett Police Department Local $28,021 $1,116 $29,137



City Of San Antonio Airport Police Division

City Of San Antonio Police Department

City Of Waxahachie Police Department

Collin County Sheriff's Office

Conroe Police Department

Cooke County Sheriff's Office

Coppell Police Department

Corpus Christi Police Department

Dallas County Criminal District Attorney's Office
Dallas County Sheriff's Office

Dallas Fort Worth (DFW) - Airport Department Of Public Safety (DPS)
Deer Park Police Department
Denton County Sheriff's Office
Denton Police Department
Department Of Public Safety (DPS) - Highway Patrol
Dickinson Police Department
Donna Police Department
Duncanville Police Department
Ector County Sheriff's Office

El Paso County Sheriff's Office

El Paso Police Department

Ellis County Sheriff's Office
Farmers Branch Police Department
Fort Bend County Sheriff's Office
Fort Worth Police Department
Galveston County Sheriff's Office
Galveston Police Department
Garden Ridge Police Department
Garland Police Department
Georgetown Police Department
Gilmer Police Department
Granbury Police Department
Grand Prairie Police Department

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

Local
Local
Local
Local
State
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

$5,844
$3,159
$7,961
$26,977
$101,762
$2,199
$48,391
$3,282
$22,556
$25,532

$153,218
$9,590
$26,283
$11,977
$243,160
$48,271
SO
$38,338
$17,897
SO
$48,564
$46,254
$52,742
$4,700
$460,354
$35,523
$95,858
$5,844
$135,249
$34,921
SO
$3,064
$7,848

S0
S0
S0
S0
$1,037
S0
$3,373
$9,937
S0
S0

$30,976
S0

$784
$3,350
$39,463
S0
$7,926
$41,337
S0
$65,199
$10,818
$16,567
$133,433
S0
$43,866
S0

S0

S0
$58,186
S0
$2,725
$4,877
$13,328

$5,844
$3,159
$7,961
$26,977
$102,799
$2,199
$51,764
$13,219
$22,556
$25,532

$184,194
$9,590
$27,067
$15,327
$282,623
$48,271
$7,926
$79,675
$17,897
$65,199
$59,382
$62,821
$186,175
$4,700
$504,220
$35,523
$95,858
$5,844
$193,435
$34,921
$2,725
$7,941
$21,176



Grapevine Police Department
Grayson County Sheriff's Office
Greenville Police Department

Gregg County Sheriff's Office
Guadalupe County Sheriff's Office
Hallsville City Marshall's Office
Harlingen Police Department

Harris County Sheriff's Office

Hays County Sheriff's Office
Henderson County Sheriff's Department
Henderson Police Department
Hidalgo County Criminal District Attorney's Office
Hidalgo Police Department

Hollywood Park Police Department
Houston Police Department

Hunt County Sheriff's Office

Irving Police Department

Jefferson County Sheriff's Office

Jim Wells County Sheriff's Department
Joint Counterdrug Program

Kaufman County Sheriff's Office
Killeen Police Department

Lakeway Police Department

Lancaster Police Department

Laredo Police Department

LaSalle County Sheriff's Office

League City Police Department

Leon Valley Police Department
Lewisville Police Department

Live Oak Police Department

McAllen Independent School District (ISD) Police Department
McAllen Police Department
McKinney Police Department

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
State
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

Local
Local
Local

$3,782
$25,235
$1,935
$5,369
$8,882
$4,056
$1,430
$55,186
$1,365
$2,256
$2,255
$82,850
$3,845
$4,154
$455,075
$48,800
$188,784
$27,279
$1,557
$21,538
$22,556
$1,330
$11,005
$11,988
$7,715
$1,024
$35,523
$9,003
$11,937
$5,499

$39,882
$22,088
$21,486

$4,117
SO

SO
$189,794
SO

SO
$2,645
SO
$1,436
$130,155
$7,213
$1,927
SO

SO
$38,390
$755
$31,489
$4,418
SO
$32,270
SO

SO

SO

$743
$709
$775
SO

SO
$1,116
SO

SO
SO
$1,116

$7,899
$25,235
$1,935
$195,163
$8,882
$4,056
$4,075
$55,186
$2,801
$132,411
$9,468
$84,777
$3,845
$4,154
$493,465
$49,555
$220,273
$31,697
$1,557
$53,808
$22,556
$1,330
$11,005
$12,731
$8,424
$1,799
$35,523
$9,003
$13,053
$5,499

$39,882
$22,088
$22,602



Medina County Sheriff's Office

Mesquite Police Department

Midland County Sheriff's Office

Midland Police Department

Midlothian Police Department

Mission Police Department

Montgomery County Sheriff's Office
Nacogdoches County Sheriff's Office
Navarro County Sheriff's Office

North Richland Hills Police Department
Nueces County Sheriff's Department
Palmview Police Department

Parker County Sheriff's Office

Pasadena Police Department

Pharr Police Department

Plano Police Department

Port Arthur Police Department

Potter County Sheriff's Office

Precinct 1 - Montgomery County Constable's Office
Precinct 1 - Webb County Constable's Office
Precinct 2 - Harris County Constable's Office
Precinct 4 - Webb County Constable's Office
Precinct 5 - Harris County Constable's Office
Randall County Sheriff's Department
Raymondbville Police Department
Richardson Police Department

Robstown Police Department

Rockwall County Sheriff's Office

Rockwall Police Department

Rosenberg Police Department

Round Rock Police Department

San Benito Police Department

San Juan Police Department

San Marcos Police Department

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

$5,844
$15,760
$17,897
$17,897
$29,711
$29,515
SO

SO
$30,422
$23,268
SO
$39,882
$44,902
$127,823
$100,293
$2,710
SO
$38,679
$7,080
$159,089
$22,658
$7,056
$18,629
$72,516
$2,860
$34,663
$4,349
$74,419
$230,792
$13,614
SO
$1,430
$59,824
$13,868

SO
$1,116
SO

SO

SO

SO
$5,281
$29,260
$536
$7,269
$2,423
SO
$7,270
$18,176
$1,153
$4,117
$5,301
$24,284
$1,037
$1,020
SO

SO

SO
$4,806
SO

SO

SO
$8,548
$152,186
SO

$915
SO

SO

SO

$5,844
$16,876
$17,897
$17,897
$29,711
$29,515
$5,281
$29,260
$30,958
$30,537
$2,423
$39,882
$52,172
$145,999
$101,446
$6,827
$5,301
$62,963
$8,117
$160,109
$22,658
$7,056
$18,629
$77,322
$2,860
$34,663
$4,349
$82,967
$382,978
$13,614
$915
$1,430
$59,824
$13,868



Schertz Police Department

Sherman Police Department

Smith County Sheriff's Office

Socorro Police Department

Stafford Police Department
Stephenville Police Department

Tarrant County District Attorney's Office
Tarrant County Sheriff's Department

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

Texas Agricultural And Mechanical (A&M) International University

Police

Travis County Sheriff's Office

Tyler Police Department

Upshur County Sheriff's Office

Waller County Sheriff's Office

Weatherford Police Department

Webb County Sheriff's Office

Webster Police Department

West University Place Police Department
Willacy County And District Attorney's Office
Williamson County Sheriff's Office

Wise County Sheriff's Office

Zapata County Independent School District Police
Zapata County Sheriff's Office

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

Texas Totals

$5,844
$986
$27,492
SO

SO
$4,737
$17,954
$40,926

$7,056
$30,051
$2,256
$2,256
$30,385
$17,954
$41,618
$35,523
$18,313
$25,056
$37,068
$121,553
$19,448
$7,056
$5,654,458

SO
$4,117
$130,155
$11,826
$14,630
$7,270
SO
$7,270

$709

SO
$7,213
$130,155
SO

SO
$1,894
SO
$1,037
SO
$1,143
SO

SO

SO
$1,763,843

$5,844
$5,103
$157,647
$11,826
$14,630
$12,007
$17,954
$48,196

$7,765
$30,051
$9,469
$132,411
$30,385
$17,954
$43,512
$35,523
$19,350
$25,056
$38,211
$121,553
$19,448
$7,056
$7,418,301



	Texas

