## Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for Texas Fiscal Year 2021

Agency Name	Agency Type	Cash Value	Sales Proceeds	Totals
47th Judicial District - District Attorney's Office	Local	\$2,978	\$5,789	\$8,767
49th Judicial District - District Attorney's Office - Webb County	Local	\$57,021	\$5,940	\$62,961
Alcoholic Beverage Commission (ABC)	State	\$52,502	\$2,222	\$54,724
Allen Police Department	Local	\$14,623	\$2,531	\$17,154
Amarillo Police Department	Local	\$54,996	\$0	\$54,996
Anthony Police Department	Local	\$1,248	\$0	\$1,248
Aransas Pass Police Department	Local	\$0	\$3,541	\$3,541
Arlington Police Department	Local	\$18,651	\$10,682	\$29,333
Atascosa County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$4,680	\$0	\$4,680
Austin County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$7,080	\$1,037	\$8,117
Austin Police Department	Local	\$64,339	\$19,172	\$83,511
Bastrop County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$17,707	\$2,873	\$20,580
Benbrook Police Department	Local	\$4,737	\$7,270	\$12,007
Bexar County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$11,299	\$0	\$11,299
Brazoria County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$35,523	\$0	\$35,523
Cameron County District Attorney's Office	Local	\$41,586	\$0	\$41,586
Canton Police Department	Local	\$8,866	\$0	\$8,866
Carrollton Police Department	Local	\$34,663	\$0	\$34,663
Castle Hills Police Department	Local	\$5,499	\$0	\$5,499
Cedar Hill Police Department	Local	\$24,955	\$0	\$24,955
Cedar Park Police Department	Local	\$1,365	\$0	\$1,365
City Of Beaumont Police Department	Local	\$0	\$4,418	\$4,418
City Of Bedford Police Department	Local	\$2,273	\$0	\$2,273
City Of Brownsville Police Department	Local	\$38,517	\$0	\$38,517
City Of Dallas Police Department	Local	\$436,131	\$32,287	\$468,418
City Of Edinburg Police Department	Local	\$2,147	\$6,443	\$8,590
City Of Kilgore Police Department	Local	\$2,256	\$130,155	\$132,411
City Of Odessa Police Department	Local	\$17,897	\$0	\$17,897
City Of Pearland Police Department	Local	\$47,929	\$0	\$47,929
City Of Rowlett Police Department	Local	\$28,021	\$1,116	\$29,137

City Of San Antonio Airport Police Division	Local	\$5,844	\$0	\$5,844
City Of San Antonio Police Department	Local	\$3,159	\$0	\$3,159
City Of Waxahachie Police Department	Local	\$7,961	\$0	\$7,961
Collin County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$26,977	\$0	\$26,977
Conroe Police Department	Local	\$101,762	\$1,037	\$102,799
Cooke County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$2,199	\$0	\$2,199
Coppell Police Department	Local	\$48,391	\$3,373	\$51,764
Corpus Christi Police Department	Local	\$3,282	\$9,937	\$13,219
Dallas County Criminal District Attorney's Office	Local	\$22,556	\$0	\$22,556
Dallas County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$25,532	\$0	\$25,532
Dallas Fort Worth (DFW) - Airport Department Of Public Safety (DPS)	Local	\$153,218	\$30,976	\$184,194
Deer Park Police Department	Local	\$9,590	\$0	\$9,590
Denton County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$26,283	\$784	\$27,067
Denton Police Department	Local	\$11,977	\$3,350	\$15,327
Department Of Public Safety (DPS) - Highway Patrol	State	\$243,160	\$39,463	\$282,623
Dickinson Police Department	Local	\$48,271	\$0	\$48,271
Donna Police Department	Local	\$0	\$7,926	\$7,926
Duncanville Police Department	Local	\$38,338	\$41,337	\$79,675
Ector County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$17,897	\$0	\$17,897
El Paso County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$0	\$65,199	\$65,199
El Paso Police Department	Local	\$48,564	\$10,818	\$59,382
Ellis County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$46,254	\$16,567	\$62,821
Farmers Branch Police Department	Local	\$52,742	\$133,433	\$186,175
Fort Bend County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$4,700	\$0	\$4,700
Fort Worth Police Department	Local	\$460,354	\$43,866	\$504,220
Galveston County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$35,523	\$0	\$35,523
Galveston Police Department	Local	\$95,858	\$0	\$95,858
Garden Ridge Police Department	Local	\$5,844	\$0	\$5,844
Garland Police Department	Local	\$135,249	\$58,186	\$193,435
Georgetown Police Department	Local	\$34,921	\$0	\$34,921
Gilmer Police Department	Local	\$0	\$2,725	\$2,725
Granbury Police Department	Local	\$3,064	\$4,877	\$7,941
Grand Prairie Police Department	Local	\$7,848	\$13,328	\$21,176

Grapevine Police Department	Local	\$3,782	\$4,117	\$7,899
Grayson County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$25,235	\$0	\$25,235
Greenville Police Department	Local	\$1,935	\$0	\$1,935
Gregg County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$5,369	\$189,794	\$195,163
Guadalupe County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$8,882	\$0	\$8,882
Hallsville City Marshall's Office	Local	\$4,056	\$0	\$4,056
Harlingen Police Department	Local	\$1,430	\$2,645	\$4,075
Harris County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$55,186	\$0	\$55,186
Hays County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$1,365	\$1,436	\$2,801
Henderson County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$2,256	\$130,155	\$132,411
Henderson Police Department	Local	\$2,255	\$7,213	\$9,468
Hidalgo County Criminal District Attorney's Office	Local	\$82,850	\$1,927	\$84,777
Hidalgo Police Department	Local	\$3,845	\$0	\$3,845
Hollywood Park Police Department	Local	\$4,154	\$0	\$4,154
Houston Police Department	Local	\$455,075	\$38,390	\$493,465
Hunt County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$48,800	\$755	\$49,555
Irving Police Department	Local	\$188,784	\$31,489	\$220,273
Jefferson County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$27,279	\$4,418	\$31,697
Jim Wells County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$1,557	\$0	\$1,557
Joint Counterdrug Program	State	\$21,538	\$32,270	\$53,808
Kaufman County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$22,556	\$0	\$22,556
Killeen Police Department	Local	\$1,330	\$0	\$1,330
Lakeway Police Department	Local	\$11,005	\$0	\$11,005
Lancaster Police Department	Local	\$11,988	\$743	\$12,731
Laredo Police Department	Local	\$7,715	\$709	\$8,424
LaSalle County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$1,024	\$775	\$1,799
League City Police Department	Local	\$35,523	\$0	\$35,523
Leon Valley Police Department	Local	\$9,003	\$0	\$9,003
Lewisville Police Department	Local	\$11,937	\$1,116	\$13,053
Live Oak Police Department	Local	\$5,499	\$0	\$5,499
McAllen Independent School District (ISD) Police Department	Local	\$39,882	\$0	\$39,882
McAllen Police Department	Local	\$22,088	\$0	\$22,088
McKinney Police Department	Local	\$21,486	\$1,116	\$22,602

Medina County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$5,844	\$0	\$5,844
Mesquite Police Department	Local	\$15,760	\$1,116	\$16,876
Midland County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$17,897	\$0	\$17,897
Midland Police Department	Local	\$17,897	\$0	\$17,897
Midlothian Police Department	Local	\$29,711	\$0	\$29,711
Mission Police Department	Local	\$29,515	\$0	\$29,515
Montgomery County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$0	\$5,281	\$5,281
Nacogdoches County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$0	\$29,260	\$29,260
Navarro County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$30,422	\$536	\$30,958
North Richland Hills Police Department	Local	\$23,268	\$7,269	\$30,537
Nueces County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$0	\$2,423	\$2,423
Palmview Police Department	Local	\$39,882	\$0	\$39,882
Parker County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$44,902	\$7,270	\$52,172
Pasadena Police Department	Local	\$127,823	\$18,176	\$145,999
Pharr Police Department	Local	\$100,293	\$1,153	\$101,446
Plano Police Department	Local	\$2,710	\$4,117	\$6,827
Port Arthur Police Department	Local	\$0	\$5,301	\$5,301
Potter County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$38,679	\$24,284	\$62,963
Precinct 1 - Montgomery County Constable's Office	Local	\$7,080	\$1,037	\$8,117
Precinct 1 - Webb County Constable's Office	Local	\$159,089	\$1,020	\$160,109
Precinct 2 - Harris County Constable's Office	Local	\$22,658	\$0	\$22,658
Precinct 4 - Webb County Constable's Office	Local	\$7,056	\$0	\$7,056
Precinct 5 - Harris County Constable's Office	Local	\$18,629	\$0	\$18,629
Randall County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$72,516	\$4,806	\$77,322
Raymondville Police Department	Local	\$2,860	\$0	\$2,860
Richardson Police Department	Local	\$34,663	\$0	\$34,663
Robstown Police Department	Local	\$4,349	\$0	\$4,349
Rockwall County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$74,419	\$8,548	\$82,967
Rockwall Police Department	Local	\$230,792	\$152,186	\$382,978
Rosenberg Police Department	Local	\$13,614	\$0	\$13,614
Round Rock Police Department	Local	\$0	\$915	\$915
San Benito Police Department	Local	\$1,430	\$0	\$1,430
San Juan Police Department	Local	\$59,824	\$0	\$59,824
San Marcos Police Department	Local	\$13,868	\$0	\$13,868

Schertz Police Department	Local	\$5,844	\$0	\$5,844
Sherman Police Department	Local	\$986	\$4,117	\$5,103
Smith County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$27,492	\$130,155	\$157,647
Socorro Police Department	Local	\$0	\$11,826	\$11,826
Stafford Police Department	Local	\$0	\$14,630	\$14,630
Stephenville Police Department	Local	\$4,737	\$7,270	\$12,007
Tarrant County District Attorney's Office	Local	\$17,954	\$0	\$17,954
Tarrant County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$40,926	\$7,270	\$48,196
Texas Agricultural And Mechanical (A&M) International University				
Police	Local	\$7,056	\$709	\$7,765
Travis County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$30,051	\$0	\$30,051
Tyler Police Department	Local	\$2,256	\$7,213	\$9,469
Upshur County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$2,256	\$130,155	\$132,411
Waller County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$30,385	\$0	\$30,385
Weatherford Police Department	Local	\$17,954	\$0	\$17,954
Webb County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$41,618	\$1,894	\$43,512
Webster Police Department	Local	\$35,523	\$0	\$35,523
West University Place Police Department	Local	\$18,313	\$1,037	\$19,350
Willacy County And District Attorney's Office	Local	\$25,056	\$0	\$25,056
Williamson County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$37,068	\$1,143	\$38,211
Wise County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$121,553	\$0	\$121,553
Zapata County Independent School District Police	Local	\$19,448	\$0	\$19,448
Zapata County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$7,056	\$0	\$7,056
Texa	s Totals	\$5,654,458	\$1,763,843	\$7,418,301